
CBRC 

3/6/2021

Pee Wee
Name Horse's Name Time
Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby 15.983

Mackenzie Frauendiener Rain 17.85

Sunnie Smith Josie 19.325

Paisley Purdy Sunnie Boy 19.825

Emersyn Brester Majors Miss Chex 21.455

Abigail Pullen Montana 21.696

Quincy No Last Name Major 24.603

Ashlynn Burns Bingo 26.323

Peyton Tindall Grey Dawg 33.522

Sloan Losito Bingo 41.216

Bryn Baze Major 42.401

Sophia Randall Fancy Fame 48.458

Delila Meng Poff Tango 51.091

Dimi Meng Lolita 54.131

Chloe Anderson Lacey 57.826

Open AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Rachel Stoller A Famous Biankus 14.862 $442.51)

2 Braya Hutton Hada Peppymint Lena 14.959 $371.69)

3 Amanda Marriott Roanie 14.988 $318.60)

4 Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 15.003 $247.80)

5 Joie Smith Duddah Laduh 15.006 $177.00)

6 Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty" 15.049 $123.90)

7 Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 15.173 $88.50)

Amanda Marriott KN Sheza Fabulous Fame 15.18

Amanda Marriott Eddies Claim Ta Fame 15.191

Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 15.245

Megan Townsend Renumeration 15.248

David Trachsel Carsons French Doc 15.286

Frances Fancher SE Playboy Cartel 15.293

Division II
1 Rachel Stoller Dats A Biankus 15.379 $398.26)

2 Aysia Turner DSR Shameless 15.387 $334.52)

3 Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 15.407 $286.74)

4 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 15.413 $223.02)

5 Amanda Burns Sixes High Hand 15.426 $159.30)

6 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.438 $111.51)

7 Kathleen Allen Justice 15.439 $79.65)

Katie Klem Judges Signature 15.442

Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First 15.454

Stephanie Searls Pistol 15.458

Arley Hughes JK Hitman 15.472

Carolyn Jensen Rocks E Firewater 15.483

Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove 15.557

Braya Hutton Kick Ash Cash 15.564

Emily Tindall Charlie 15.591



David Trachsel Down Right Bully 15.6

Addison Klementis Captains Great Blurr 15.602

Darcy LaPier Star Wars Lynx Cutter "Whip" 15.621

Darcy LaPier Jeter 15.628

Ally Mager Captains Eye Opener 15.629

Josie Baze Miss P 15.647

Amanda Marriott Shiners Hickory Nick "Strut" 15.647

Amy Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 15.7

Amanda Marriott Brewin 15.7

Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 15.705

Melissa Roll THR On A Famous Roll 15.724

Mahrisa Paluck Cole Hard Cash 15.781

Mandy Entze Bogie Remembers Turn 15.791

Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 15.825

Jessica Bond Pepatory 15.839

Gary Trottier Naturally Im Stetson 15.845

Audrey Averill THR Black Pearl Fame 15.852

Skylar Jersey Mya UR A Biankus 15.859

Division III
1 Marcie Djoseland Turkey By The Bridge "Turk" 15.863 $339.29)

2 Abby Cheney Chexy Music 15.864 $284.97)

3 Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 15.868 $244.26)

4 Grace Johnson Bubbles 15.878 $189.97)

5 Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 15.902 $135.69)

6 Sarah Naegeli Blackburn Chex "Bernice" 15.906 $94.98)

7 Dani Grant Toyin With Diamonds 15.914 $67.84)

Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 15.933

Gina Hall Papas Off His Rocker "Rocky" 15.961

Madison Wyant Shastas Sunny Delight 15.963

Brianna Price True Corona 15.979

Grit Phillips BR Big Red Dog 15.981

Karen Gibbs Fancy Perks Alive 15.992

Mackenzie Taylor Hollywoods Littlemis 15.998

Olivia Haines-Hooker Grammys Spit Fire "Sadie" 16.004

Dakota Hunt Lowry Blue Gold 16.067

Lyndie Hurliman THR HighIWannaBeOn 16.082

Suzie Kennell Gee Whiz Tops Em All 16.085

Rachel Stoller Bully Biankus 16.085

Lacey Herbison THR Bidurheartgoodby 16.104

Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 16.121

Alyssa Kennell Checks To Score 16.124

Bailey Trachsel Sams Smarty 16.153

Paige Lantz Meego 16.158

Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 16.176

Serena Randall Famous Milkshake 16.178

Heather Holverson MS Gator Caliente 16.23

Caylee Teeters Charlamagne Charlie 16.24

Darcy LaPier Starlet 16.245

Frances Fancher BluMountainMargarita 16.246

Emily Fish Dash Of Cash Cub 16.277

Mickie Meng Poff Rio 16.303

Katie Holm HW Bid N Cash 16.306

Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 16.313



Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 16.344

Malisa Anderson Travel N Solider 16.359

Division IV
1 Shyann Vance Classy Vegas Jacket 16.399 $295.03)

2 Mahrisa Paluck Ill Be A Begonia 16.402 $247.79)

3 Karen Richter Taking Flight 16.412 $212.40)

4 Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 16.456 $165.19)

5 Teresa Yandell Fox 16.457 $118.00)

6 Alison Harrison Cowboy Hustler 16.498 $82.59)

7 Courtney Driscoll Ash 16.534 $59.00)

Charlee Hoge Goose 16.539

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.637

Tammy Jolma Fankie Valentine 16.638

Olivia Pullen Pay The Lady Bug 16.659

Karlie Dalke Rogue 16.669

Lynzy Bryant Double Down Kings 16.687

Alexis Cunningham RCA Ikes Lil Chey 16.7

Sarah Locke Slim Shady 16.723

Alyson Sanders JZA Classy Leaguer 16.751

Wylie Sturm Shez All The Rave 16.956

Emily Fish Easily Biankus 16.958

Isabella Brown Nevaeh 17.22

Gentry Johnston Tootsie 17.29

Bailey Keim Bogie 17.322

Amanda Marriott Dazzy 17.525

Braya Hutton Kyles Firegal 17.593

Ashley Roberts RCA Driftwood Lucy 17.597

Ronda Melton RBR Dark Frenchman 24.639

Joely Williamson Mr JB 136 34.894

Lexi Burgess LLP Blazin Shay no time

Kelly Campbell Easy no time

Michaela Oliver Captains Holding Aces no time

Madisen Dunn Shivering Miracle no time

Kelsey Bault THR Bringn Sixy Back no time

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" no time

Rachel Vlaew Dashing Little Jesse no time

Makiyah Stevens Skittles no time

Kaylee Whynot Bugatti no time

Joely Williamson CP Nyko no time

Laurel Otto Sister no time

Lexi Brester Dualler Lady Blue no time

Kelsey Bault Little Blitzen no time

Kylie Pearce Pep Lena Playboy no time

Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge no time

Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne no time

Raegen Frankus Chicks A Hot Mess no time

Colbi Cunningham Faedra no time

Audrey Averill THR Bugs On My Bully no time

Audrey Averill Reeces Frost N Star no time

Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz" no time

Millie Coleman Bueno no time

Miah Krieger BA Bandit no time

Mahrisa Paluck Ricky Bobby no time



Kattie Ackley Norman no time

Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money no time

Kelsy Heller The Southern Qutee no time

Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus no time

Molly Gray SD Dashed Chex no time

Kenra DeAngelis Chanels Smokin Corona no time

Ellie Purdy Packin Dynamite no time

Megan Townsend Heza Harlee no time

Open PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 14.901 $304.17)

2 Braya Hutton Hada Peppymint Lena 14.959 $259.09)

3 Amanda Marriott Roanie 14.988 $202.77)

4 Joie Smith Duddah Laduh 15.006 $157.71)

5 Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty" 15.049 $112.65)

6 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 15.17 $90.11)

Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 15.173

Amanda Marriott KN Sheza Fabulous Fame 15.18

Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 15.245

Megan Townsend Renumeration 15.248

David Trachsel Carsons French Doc 15.286

Frances Fancher SE Playboy Cartel 15.293

Kelsey Bault THR Bringn Sixy Back 15.321

Audrey Averill THR Black Pearl Fame 15.338

Division II
1 Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 15.407 $273.77)

2 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 15.413 $233.18)

3 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.438 $182.49)

4 Arley Hughes JK Hitman 15.472 $141.93)

5 Carolyn Jensen Rocks E Firewater 15.483 $101.38)

6 Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove 15.557 $81.10)

Braya Hutton Kick Ash Cash 15.564

David Trachsel Down Right Bully 15.6

Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 15.616

Darcy LaPier Star Wars Lynx Cutter "Whip" 15.621

Darcy LaPier Jeter 15.628

Amanda Marriott Brewin 15.7

Mahrisa Paluck Cole Hard Cash 15.781

Mandy Entze Bogie Remembers Turn 15.791

Dani Grant Toyin With Diamonds 15.811

Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 15.868

Grace Johnson Bubbles 15.878

Emily Tindall Charlie 15.895

Division III
1 Laurel Otto Sister 15.903 $233.21)

2 Sarah Naegeli Blackburn Chex "Bernice" 15.906 $198.63)

3 Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 15.933 $155.45)

4 Gina Hall Papas Off His Rocker "Rocky" 15.961 $120.91)

5 Brianna Price True Corona 15.979 $86.36)

6 Mackenzie Taylor Hollywoods Littlemis 15.998 $69.09)

Olivia Haines-Hooker Grammys Spit Fire "Sadie" 16.004



Alyssa Kennell Checks To Score 16.007

Malisa Anderson Travel N Solider 16.036

Dakota Hunt Lowry Blue Gold 16.067

Suzie Kennell Gee Whiz Tops Em All 16.085

Lacey Herbison THR Bidurheartgoodby 16.104

Jessica Bond Pepatory 16.117

Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 16.121

Bailey Trachsel Sams Smarty 16.153

Paige Lantz Meego 16.158

Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 16.176

Serena Randall Famous Milkshake 16.178

Caylee Teeters Charlamagne Charlie 16.24

Darcy LaPier Starlet 16.245

Emily Fish Dash Of Cash Cub 16.281

Mickie Meng Poff Rio 16.303

Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 16.313

Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 16.344

Division IV
1 Mahrisa Paluck Ill Be A Begonia 16.402 $202.81)

2 Alison Harrison Cowboy Hustler 16.498 $172.72)

3 Courtney Driscoll Ash 16.534 $135.18)

4 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.637 $105.13)

5 Olivia Pullen Pay The Lady Bug 16.659 $75.09)

6 Tammy Jolma Fankie Valentine 16.66 $60.07)

Alyson Sanders JZA Classy Leaguer 16.751

Makiyah Stevens Skittles 16.851

Kelly Campbell Easy 17.007

Bailey Keim Bogie 17.322

Karlie Dalke Rogue 17.509

Ashley Roberts RCA Driftwood Lucy 17.597

Meagan Harris Coors 17.716

Sarah Schoen Hemi 18.572

Joely Williamson Mr JB 136 34.894

Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus no time

Audrey Averill THR Bugs On My Bully no time

Kaylee Whynot Bugatti no time

Stephanie Searls Pistol no time

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" no time

Lexi Brester Dualler Lady Blue no time

Audrey Averill Reeces Frost N Star no time

Megan Townsend Heza Harlee no time

Addison Klementis Captains Great Blurr no time

Kelsey Bault Little Blitzen no time

Lexi Burgess LLP Blazin Shay no time

Gary Trottier Naturally Im Stetson no time

Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First no time

Kattie Ackley Norman no time

Millie Coleman Bueno no time

Kylie Pearce Pep Lena Playboy no time

Molly Gray SD Dashed Chex no time

Joely Williamson CP Nyko no time

Colbi Cunningham Faedra no time

Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz" no time



Aysia Turner DSR Shameless no time

Madisen Dunn Shivering Miracle no time

Youth AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Joie Smith Duddah Laduh 15.006 $79.81)

2 Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 15.173 $69.82)

3 Frances Fancher SE Playboy Cartel 15.293 $49.87)

Division II
1 Raegen Frankus Chicks A Hot Mess 15.517 $71.83)

2 Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove 15.557 $62.84)

3 Addison Klementis Captains Great Blurr 15.602 $44.88)

Caylee Teeters Charlamagne Charlie 15.729

Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 15.825

Renee Belt We Go Girl 15.89

Sarah Naegeli Blackburn Chex "Bernice" 15.906

Laurel Otto Sister 15.968

Brianna Price True Corona 15.979

Olivia Haines-Hooker Grammys Spit Fire "Sadie" 16.004

Division III
1 Lyndie Hurliman THR HighIWannaBeOn 16.082 $61.19)

2 Bailey Trachsel Sams Smarty 16.153 $53.53)

3 Emma Belcher JackDaniels Barracuda "Cuda" 16.274 $38.23)

Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 16.344

Romy Case Cowboy 16.427

Division IV
1 Olivia Pullen Pay The Lady Bug 16.659 $53.21)

2 Alexis Cunningham RCA Ikes Lil Chey 16.7 $46.54)

3 Wylie Sturm Shez All The Rave 16.956 $33.25)

KJ Eaton Apache 17.141

Chelsea Hall The Kings My Only Master 17.17

Gentry Johnston Tootsie 17.29

Stetson Grant Toyin With Diamonds 17.385

Katelyn Schoen Hemi 21.544

Paris Bowlsby Lucy 23.197

Natalia Sanchez Mist 25.777

Lexi Brester Dualler Lady Blue no time

Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus no time

Kaylee Whynot Bugatti no time

Colbi Cunningham Faedra no time

Miah Krieger BA Bandit no time

Kylie Pearce Pep Lena Playboy no time

Molly Gray SD Dashed Chex no time

Madisen Dunn Shivering Miracle no time

Grace Johnson Bubbles no time

Makiyah Stevens Skittles no time

Youth PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Joie Smith Duddah Laduh 15.006 $88.21)

2 Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 15.173 $58.79)



Frances Fancher SE Playboy Cartel 15.293

Division II
1 Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove 15.557 $79.38)

2 Caylee Teeters Charlamagne Charlie 15.729 $52.92)

Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 15.825

Laurel Otto Sister 15.903

Sarah Naegeli Blackburn Chex "Bernice" 15.906

Brianna Price True Corona 15.979

Olivia Haines-Hooker Grammys Spit Fire "Sadie" 16.004

Division III
1 Bailey Trachsel Sams Smarty 16.153 $67.63)

2 Stetson Grant Toyin With Diamonds 16.257 $45.07)

Emma Belcher JackDaniels Barracuda "Cuda" 16.274

Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 16.344

Division IV
1 Olivia Pullen Pay The Lady Bug 16.659 $58.80)

2 Makiyah Stevens Skittles 16.851 $39.20)

Wylie Sturm Shez All The Rave 16.956

KJ Eaton Apache 17.141

Romy Case Cowboy 17.214

Lexi Brester Dualler Lady Blue no time

Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus no time

Colbi Cunningham Faedra no time

Kaylee Whynot Bugatti no time

Kylie Pearce Pep Lena Playboy no time

Molly Gray SD Dashed Chex no time

Madisen Dunn Shivering Miracle no time

Grace Johnson Bubbles no time

Addison Klementis Captains Great Blurr no time

Senior AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 David Trachsel Carsons French Doc 15.286 $84.00)

Carolyn Jensen Rocks E Firewater 15.483

David Trachsel Down Right Bully 15.6

Darcy LaPier Star Wars Lynx Cutter "Whip" 15.621

Darcy LaPier Jeter 15.628

Melissa Roll THR On A Famous Roll 15.724

Division II
1 Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 15.868 $75.60)

Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 15.933

Suzie Kennell Gee Whiz Tops Em All 16.085

Darcy LaPier Starlet 16.245

Division III
1 Alison Harrison Cowboy Hustler 16.498 $64.40)

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.637

Tammy Jolma Fankie Valentine 16.638

Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 16.658

Division IV
1 Joely Williamson Mr JB 136 34.894 $56.00)

Joely Williamson CP Nyko no time



Senior PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 David Trachsel Carsons French Doc 15.286 $73.50)

Carolyn Jensen Rocks E Firewater 15.483

David Trachsel Down Right Bully 15.6

Darcy LaPier Star Wars Lynx Cutter "Whip" 15.621

Darcy LaPier Jeter 15.628

Division II
1 Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 15.868 $66.15)

Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 15.933

Suzie Kennell Gee Whiz Tops Em All 16.085

Darcy LaPier Starlet 16.245

Division III
1 Alison Harrison Cowboy Hustler 16.498 $56.35)

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.637

Tammy Jolma Fankie Valentine 16.66

Division IV
1 Joely Williamson Mr JB 136 34.894 $49.00)

Joely Williamson CP Nyko no time

Novice
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amanda Marriott Brewin 15.7 $110.26)

Division II
1 Teresa Yandell Fox 16.457 $59.54)

2 Courtney Driscoll Ash 16.618 $39.68)

Division III
1 Alexis Cunningham RCA Ikes Lil Chey 16.7 $50.72)

2 Ashley Roberts RCA Driftwood Lucy 16.815 $33.80)

Jamie Steckler Nic It In Houston "Honey" 17.012

Division IV
1 Maria Esparza Pistolita 17.212 $44.11)

2 Amanda Marriott Jax 17.587 $29.39)

Shyann Vance Frenchmans Firebrand 17.652

Linnea Foster Zukow 17.749

Courtney Cole Summer Breeze 17.956

Jesse Saboe Sarabi 21.753

Shannon Bridgwater Waylon 23.237

Amanda Cooper Khaleesi 23.927

Natalia Sanchez Mist 26.302

Alison Harrison PR Tres My Fame 26.759

Grace Kenworthy McGuyver 34.015

Paris Bowlsby Lucy 38.249

Grace Johnson Bubbles no time

Sarah Locke Rona no time

Meagan Harris Coors no time

Inbetweeners
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty" 15.049 $78.56)



Amanda Marriott KN Sheza Fabulous Fame 15.18

Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 15.413

Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.438

Division III
1 Dakota Hunt Lowry Blue Gold 16.067 $62.45)

Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 16.121

Paige Lantz Meego 16.158

Division IV
1 Karlie Dalke Rogue 16.669 $51.49)

Bailey Keim Bogie 17.322

Ashley Roberts RCA Driftwood Lucy 17.597

Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money no time

Futurity
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amy Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 15.7 $31.50)

1 Amanda Marriott Brewin 15.7 $31.50)

Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 15.902

Serena Randall Famous Milkshake 16.178

Malisa Anderson Travel N Solider 16.359

Division II
1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 25.77 $42.00)

Derby
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Rachel Stoller Bully Biankus 16.085 $35.00)

Joely Williamson CP Nyko no time


